



## NLC India Limited

('Navratna' - Government of India Enterprise)

Registered Office : No.135, EVR Periyar High Road, Kilpauk, Chennai-600 010.

Corporate Office : Block-1, Neyveli-607 801, Cuddalore District, Tamil Nadu.

CIN : L93090TN1956GOI003507, Website: [www.nlcindia.in](http://www.nlcindia.in)

email: [investors@nlcindia.in](mailto:investors@nlcindia.in) Phone: 044-28360037, Fax: 044-28360057



Lr.No.Secy/Press Release/2022

15.02.2022

To The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Plot No.C/1,G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra(E),Mumbai-400 051.  Scrip Code : <b>NLCINDIA</b>	To The BSE Ltd Phiroze JeeJeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai-400 001.  Scrip Code : <b>513683</b>
--	---

Dear Sir(s),

We furnish herewith a copy of the Newspaper publication dt. 14.02.2022 published in Business Standard and Dinamani for your reference and record.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,  
for NLC India Limited

Company Secretary

**TATA POWER DELHI DISTRIBUTION LIMITED**  
A Tata Power and Delhi Government Joint Venture  
Regd. Office: NDPL House, Hudson Lines, Kingsway Camp, Delhi-110 009  
Tel: 86112222, Fax: 27488042, Email: TPDDL@tatapower-dcl.com  
CIN No.: U40109DL2001PLC111526, Website: www.tatapower-dcl.com

**NOTICE INVITING TENDERS** Feb 15, 2022

TATA Power-DCL invites tenders as per following details:

Tender Enquiry No. / Work Description	Estimated Cost/EMD (Rs.)	Availability of Bid Document	Last Date & Time of Bid Submission/ Date and time of Opening of bids
TPDDL/ENGG/ENQ/200001380/21-22 Store Logistics Support Services @ TATA POWER-DCL for a period of Three (03) Years w. e. f. July'22.	19 Crs/ 10,00,000	15.02.2022	08.03.2022; 1700 Hrs 08.03.2022; 1705 Hrs
TPDDL/ENGG/ENQ/200001379/21-22 Rate Contract for Bill collection through ATPM Kiosk machines at various locations of Tata Power-DCL.	1.19 Crs/ 2,97,000	16.02.2022	08.03.2022; 1600 Hrs/ 08.03.2022; 1630 Hrs

**CORRIGENDUM / TENDER DATE EXTENTION**

Tender Enquiry No. / Work Description	Previously Published Date	Revised Due Date & Time of Bid Submission/ Date & time of opening of bids
TPDDL/ENGG/ENQ/200001355/21-22 SITC of SAMAGGI Complaint Interface Energy Meters (IEMs) / ABT Meters	18.11.2021	21.02.2022 at 1600 Hrs/ 21.02.2022 at 1630 Hrs

Complete tender and corrigendum document is available on our website [www.tatapower-dcl.com](http://www.tatapower-dcl.com) → Vendor Zone → Tender / Corrigendum Documents  
Contracts - 011-66112222

Government of Kerala  
Published Tenders from 07-02-2022 to 13-02-2022  
Directorate of Animal Husbandry

**Tender ID: 2022\_DAH\_473575\_1 \* VETERINARY SURGEON VD CHITTARIPARAMBA \* SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF AUTOMATIC COWDUNG DEWATERING MACH \* Closing Date: 26-Feb-2022 \* PAC: Rs1000000**

Department of Printing

**Tender ID: 2022\_DPR\_474103\_1 \* DIRECTOR OF PRINTING \* RETENDER FOR THE SUPPLY OF WEB OFFSET STALLION INK \* Closing Date: 19-Feb-2022 \* PAC: Rs537152**

Stationery Department

**Tender ID: 2022\_STY\_473846\_1 \* Controller Of Stationery \* Supply of Maplitho paper 90 gsm RAI (61 x 86 cm) \* Closing Date: 24-Feb-2022 \* PAC: Rs600000**

Visit <https://tenders.kerala.gov.in> for more details.  
Ro.No:07-13/feb/2022/PRD(N)13

**ESAB INDIA LIMITED**  
CIN: L28291TN1987PLC058738  
Regd. Office: Plot No.13, 3rd Main Road, Industrial Estate, Ambattur, Chennai 600 058.  
Telephone No: 044-4228 1100 | Email id: investor.relations@esab.co.in

NOTICE is hereby given that the following share certificates issued by the company are stated to have been lost or misplaced or stolen and the registered holders of the shares have applied to the company for issue of duplicate share certificate.

**NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES**

NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	Share
PUSHPA VINOD JERAJANI VINOD NAVALBHAI JERAJANI	P03391	14293	3423311 - 3423410	100

The public are hereby warned against purchase or dealing in any way with the above said share certificates. Any person(s) who has/have any claim(s) in respect of the said share certificates should lodge such claim(s) with the company at its registered office at the address given above within 15 days of the publication of the notice after which no claim will be entertained and the company will proceed to issue the duplicate share certificate(s).

Place: Chennai  
Date: 14 February, 2022

For ESAB India Limited  
S. Venkateshkrishnan,  
Company Secretary

**MAHARASHTRA METRO RAIL CORPORATION LTD.**  
(A joint venture of Govt. of India & Govt. of Maharashtra)  
**PUNE METRO RAIL PROJECT**  
101, The Orion, Opposite Don Bosco Youth Centre, Koregaon Park, Pune - 411001. Telephone: 020-26051072  
E-mail: tenders.pmp@mahmetro.org | www.punemetrorail.org

**Tender Notice No. P1/S03R/2022 Dated: 15.02.2022**

**Name of the Work:** Design, Manufacture, Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Platform Screen Doors System.

**Completion Period:** 12 Months from the date of issue of LOA

**Cost of Documents:** INR 47,200/- (inclusive of GST) non-refundable (inclusive of applicable taxes) through e-payment by RTGS/NEFT/Credit Card, as per procedure given in the e-tender portal.

**Tender Security:** Bidders are required to submit Form of Bid Securing Declaration as per the format given in the Tender along with the Bid.

Interested bidders may visit Pune Metro Rail website [www.punemetrorail.org](http://www.punemetrorail.org) or download the bidding documents and obtain further details regarding the tender from our e-tender portal <https://mahmetro.aetenders.in> from 16/02/2022.

Executive Director  
(Procurement & Contracts)  
PMRP MAHA-METRO

**NLC India Limited**  
"Navratna" - Government of India Enterprise  
Regd. Office: 'Neyveli House' No. 135, E.V.R. Periyar High Road, Kilpauk, Chennai-600 010  
CORPORATE OFFICE: BLOCK-1, NEVELI-607 801, TAMIL NADU.  
CIN : L93090TN1956GOI003507 Website: [www.nlcindia.in](http://www.nlcindia.in) e-mail: [cosec@nlcindia.in](mailto:cosec@nlcindia.in)

**Extract of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021**  
(₹ Crore unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone			Consolidated								
		Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended (Unaudited)	Year Ended (Audited)	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended (Unaudited)	Year Ended (Audited)						
1	Total Income from Operations	2,423.59	2,483.67	11,649.69	7,277.22	5,078.54	7,249.63	2,731.79	3,093.80	2,214.86	8,862.05	7,006.54	9,846.09
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (before Exceptional & Rate Regulated Activity)	374.85	826.66	46.63	1,583.95	715.42	1,485.47	347.61	741.09	184.83	1,553.39	971.25	1,862.28
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional & Rate Regulated Activity)	340.88	1,346.08	113.18	2,111.31	761.41	1,753.40	335.12	1,298.05	288.11	2,198.53	1,108.64	2,254.40
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	229.82	300.21	74.06	797.05	386.99	1,041.79	229.88	197.02	183.15	784.49	588.61	1,345.44
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	238.71	300.02	69.37	805.70	415.57	1,073.83	238.42	196.83	178.35	793.57	611.34	1,372.05
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	1,386.64	1,386.64	1,386.64	1,386.64	1,386.64	1,386.64	1,386.64	1,386.64	1,386.64	1,386.64	1,386.64	1,386.64
7	Other equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	12,785.75	12,547.03	11,688.44	12,785.75	11,688.44	12,188.04	13,279.24	13,038.72	12,102.18	13,279.24	12,102.18	12,713.75
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Net Worth	14,070.26	13,831.47	12,923.91	14,070.26	12,923.91	13,473.00	14,563.75	14,323.16	13,357.65	14,563.75	13,357.65	13,998.71
10	Paid up Debt Capital	11,091.82	13,225.73	17,226.49	11,091.82	17,226.49	14,917.69	22,615.15	25,000.37	28,976.78	22,615.15	28,976.78	27,230.18
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.79	0.96	1.33	0.79	1.33	1.11	1.55	1.75	2.17	1.55	2.17	1.95
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.52	1.20	1.05	1.34	0.95	1.27	1.85	1.15	0.90	1.26	1.03	1.31
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	291.07	291.07	291.07	291.07	291.07	291.07	291.07	291.07	291.07	291.07	291.07	291.07
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	5.10	6.54	2.54	5.45	3.20	4.06	4.67	5.67	2.99	5.03	3.28	3.98
17	Earnings per Equity Share (of ₹10 each) from continuing operations (before adjustment of Net Regulatory Deferral Balances): Basic and diluted (in ₹)	1.41	1.85	0.40	4.81	2.53	5.65	1.28	0.88	0.97	4.15	3.33	6.96
18	Earnings per Equity Share (of ₹10 each) from continuing operations (after adjustment of Net Regulatory Deferral Balances): Basic and diluted (in ₹)	1.86	2.17	0.53	5.75	2.79	7.51	1.66	1.42	1.32	5.66	4.24	9.70

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Nine Months Ended Un-audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Nine Months Ended Un-audited financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) & [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on company's website i.e. [www.nlcindia.in](http://www.nlcindia.in)

Place: Neyveli  
Date: 14.02.2022

Visit our website: [www.nlcindia.in](http://www.nlcindia.in)

For NLC India Limited  
**RAKESH KUMAR**  
Chairman cum Managing Director

PUBLIC SECTOR IS YOURS: HELP IT TO HELP YOU

**Greenply Industries Limited**  
Registered Office: Makum Road, Tinsukia, Assam - 786 125  
Corporate Office: 'Madgul Lounge', 6th Floor, 23 Chetia Central Road, Kolkata - 700 027  
Corporate Identity Number: L20211AS1990PLC003484  
Phone: +91 33 3051 5000, Fax: +91 33 3051 5010  
Website: [www.greenply.com](http://www.greenply.com), E-mail: [Investors@greenply.com](mailto:Investors@greenply.com)

**Extract of the Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021**  
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Previous Three months ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Three months ended 31.12.2020 in the previous year (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for the current period ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for the previous period ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Previous year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	37,660.47	37,881.85	31,230.73	97,145.07	66,063.67	1,02,448.71
2.	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,557.37	3,965.40	3,298.91	8,104.54	3,904.71	7,840.25
3.	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-
4.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,557.37	3,965.40	3,298.91	8,104.54	3,904.71	7,840.25
5.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,653.55	2,952.05	2,431.35	6,029.66	2,910.60	5,793.12
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,662.36	2,951.31	2,479.57	6,036.23	2,935.62	5,822.33
7.	Equity share capital	1,226.27	1,226.27	1,226.27	1,226.27	1,226.27	1,226.27
8.	Earnings per equity share (of ₹ 1/- each)						
	Basic (₹)	2.16*	2.41*	1.98*	4.92*	2.37*	4.72
	Diluted (₹)	2.16*	2.41*	1.98*	4.91*	2.37*	4.72

\* Not annualised

**Extract of the Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021**  
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Previous Three months ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Three months ended 31.12.2020 in the previous year (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for the current period ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for the previous period ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Previous year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	42,375.77	43,442.49	34,198.43	1,12,104.02	77,152.34	1,17,211.36
2.	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,638.06	4,178.82	3,374.26	8,396.36	4,450.49	8,374.88
3.	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-
4.	Share of Profit/(Loss) in Joint Venture Entities	259.84	14.59	(7.53)	253.80	(228.87)	(236.53)
5.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,897.90	4,193.41	3,366.73	8,650.16	4,221.62	8,138.35
6.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,982.30	3,190.54	2,499.17	6,575.42	3,227.51	6,091.22
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,863.24	3,044.96	2,761.38	6,453.97	3,713.57	6,323.53
8.	Equity share capital	1,226.27	1,226.27	1,226.27	1,226.27	1,226.27	1,226.27
9.	Earnings per equity share (of ₹ 1/- each)						
	Basic (₹)	2.43*	2.6*	2.04*	5.36*	2.63*	4.97
	Diluted (₹)	2.42*	2.6*	2.04*	5.36*	2.63*	4.97

\* Not annualised

Note:

- The above is an extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021 are available on the BSE Limited (BSE) website (URL: [www.bseindia.com/corporates](http://www.bseindia.com/corporates)), National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (NSE) website (URL: [www.nseindia.com/corporates](http://www.nseindia.com/corporates)) and on the Company's website (URL: [www.greenply.com/investors](http://www.greenply.com/investors)).

By Order of the Board of Directors  
**Rajesh Mittal**  
Chairman cum Managing Director  
(DIN : 00240900)

Place: Kolkata  
Date: 14th February 2022

**NecLife NECTAR LIFESCIENCES LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: Vill. Saidpura, Tehsil Derabassi, Distt. S. A. S. Nagar (Mohali), Punjab - 140507,  
CIN: L24232PB1995PLC016664  
Tel. +91-17 62-532 001, Email: [cs@neclife.com](mailto:cs@neclife.com), Website: [www.neclife.com](http://www.neclife.com)

**Extract of Unaudited Results for period ended 31.12.2021 (Rs. in lacs)**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		31-12-2021	31-12-2020	31-12-2021	31-12-2020
1	Total Income from Operations	51,302.30	43,326.43	137,751.23	51,302.30
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1521.66	(1,230.72)	1637.16	1521.66
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1521.66	(1,230.72)	1637.16	1521.66
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	973.14	(805.58)	1,366.14	973.14
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	973.14	(805.58)	1,366.14	973.14
6	Equity Share Capital	2,242.61	2,242.61	2,242.61	2,242.61
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	103,830.50	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations): 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	0.43 0.43	(0.36) (0.36)	0.61 0.61	0.43 0.43

Note: 1. The above is an extract of detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31-12-2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended on 31-12-2021 are available on the Company's website i.e. <https://www.neclife.com/investor-relations> and on the websites of the Stock Exchanges at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).

2. Previous year figures have been regrouped and reclassified wherever necessary to make them comparable with current period.

Dated: 14.02.2022  
Place: Chandigarh

By Order of the Board of Directors  
of Nectar Lifesciences Limited  
(Dr. Dinesh Dua)  
Executive Director

**ESSAR POWER LIMITED**  
Regd Office: 27th Km, Surat Hazira Road, Hazira, Dist Surat, Gujarat 394270, India  
CIN: U40100GJ1999PLC064824  
Tel: +91 261 668 2055/2400 | Fax: +91 261 668 2747 | E-mail: [powersec@essarpower.co.in](mailto:powersec@essarpower.co.in) | Website: [www.essar.com](http://www.essar.com)  
Corporate Office: Essar House, 11, K. K. Marg, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai 400 034, Maharashtra, India.

**Extract of financial Results for Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2021**  
(Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015) Rs. in Crore

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 Month Ended 31.12.2021	3 Month Ended 30.09.2021	Year to date Ended 31.12.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2021
1.	Total Income from Operations	0.57	51.24	54.55	7.29
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(192.67)	(166.64)	(507.97)	(723.33)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(204.54)	(985.23)	(1,348.43)	(379.53)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(204.54)	(985.23)	(1,348.43)	(379.53)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(204.54)	(985.23)	(1,348.43)	(379.53)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital & Preference Share Capital	7,671.14	7,671.14	7,671.14	7,671.14
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(10,241.64)	(10,037.09)	(10,241.64)	(8,893.20)
8	Net worth	(2,570.50)	(2,365.95)	(2,570.50)	(1,222.06)
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	6,723.02	6,519.95	6,723.02	5,390.08
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	(2.62)	(2.76)	(2.62)	(4.41)
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 4/- each) (for continuing operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	(0.17) (0.17)	(0.82) (0.82)	(1.11) (1.11)	(0.31) (0.31)
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
14	Debt Redemption Reserve	49.65	49.65	49.65	49.65
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.46)	0.11	(0.01)	(0.18)
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.03)	0.04	(0.00)	(0.01)

Note:

- The above financial results for the quarter and 9 Months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December 2021 have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14.02.2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure

